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W E AR
BMaA iSFP+10G-SR iSFP+10G-LR
EEEIR IEEE802.3ae 10GBASE-SR, MSA IEEE802.3ae 10GBASE-LR, MSA
A—HYRyrR—k 10GBASE-R x 1 R—k (2 LC a®y%)
EvkL—F 11.3 Gbps
BE 850nm 1310nm
FHA -1 ~ -71dB +0.5 ~ -6dB
ZHRREE 1 ~ 99dB +0.5 ~ -14.4 dB
higai-PS 0 ~ 28dB 0 ~ 84dB
_ 33m (OM1), 82m (OM2),

EBRE S (RT) 300m (OM3), 400m (OM4 Fiber) 10Km

om 2 ITU-T G.651.1 .
ABEI71/ MMF: 50/125um or 62.5/125um Gl fiber ITU-TG.652 SMF: 9/125um
HEED <1.0W

BEFRE | RE

-40°C~85°C / 0%~85% Xi{ET/lhElL

RERTE | EE

-40°C~85°C / 0%~85% Xi{ET/lhEL

S tiE (W*D*H)

13.8mm (W) x56.5mm (D) x11.9mm (H)

DDM YR—bk

b 20g

RoHS #& RoHS 154l

{EHEtE MTTF 502,472h (85°CH—ABEE) MTTF 403,584h (85°CH—AREE)
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